
DODATKOWE AKCESORIA DO DOKUPIENIA DLA SAMOCHODU

Lexus LS 3.5 Hybryda JTHCY1FF405000432

Pokrowce na koła i opony
Koła

Organizer
Bagaż

Popielniczka/schowek
Komfort

Folia ochronna klamek drzwi
Nadwozie

Apteczka
APTECZKI/Bezpieczeństwo


Toyota Bońkowscy
Komorniki, ul. Platynowa 2

 +48 61 8494500 +48 608 494 500 +48 608 411 764

 uzywane@bonkowscy.pl

380 zł

385 zł

399 zł

96 zł

115 zł
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